NEET Model Exam centre

. Pudukkottai - Sri Venkadeswara School, Thirgokarnam,
Pudukkottai- 622001.

. Dindukkal - Sahaymadha Mat Hr Sec School,

50, Sahayamatha school street,

Siluvathur Rd, Dindigul- 624001

. Thiruvarur - New Bharath Mat Hr Sec School,

37, New St, Santhanam Nagar, Madappuram,
Thiruvarur, 610001

. Mannargudi - Shanmuga Mat Hr Sec School,

72 New Bypass Road, near New Housing Unit,
Mannargudi, 614001

. Jayankondam - Fathima Matric Hr Sec School,

102, MATHANATHUR ROAD,JAYANKONDAM,

ARIYALUR DT-621802

. Aranthangi - Ideal Mat Hr Sec School,

No.5 Aranthangi, Pudukkottai

. Alangudi - Alangudi Girls Hr Sec School,
Thiruvarankulam, Alangudi, Pudukkottai.

. Keeramangalam - Girls Hr Sec School,Keeramangalam North,
Thiruvarankulam, Pudukkottai.

. Ariyalur - Montfort Mat Hr Sec school,

Rajajinagar, Ariyalur, 621713



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Trichy

Karur

Kumbakonam

Thanjavur

Pattukottai

Peravurani

Manapparai

CARE Academy,
No5B North Andal Street, Trichy-2

Sri Jayaram Hr Sec School,

lakshmi Narayana Samuthram, Karur
Annai Arts & B Ed College,

Kovilacheri, Kumbakonam - 612503.
Allwin Hr Sec School,

Sundaram Nagar, Medical College Rd,
Thanjavur - 613007.

Mount Carmel Hr Sec School,

State Highway-66, Athirampattinam Road,
Pattukkottai - 614602.

Dr. J C Kumarappa Centenary Vidya Mandir
Matric Higher Secondary School,
Peravurani, Tamil Nadu 614804

Sri Guru Matric Hr Sec School,

Manapparai, Tamil Nadu 621306.



